

Blue Tactical LLC

PRICING SHEET

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER	MODEL NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	190	Bariatric Cots ¹	Integrity Medical Solutions	WCBPC	\$ 400.00	\$ 76,000.00
2	70	Bariatric Wheelchairs ²	Dynarex	10233	\$ 225.00	\$ 15,750.00
3	75	Transport Chairs ³	Dynarex	10243	\$ 115.00	\$ 8,625.00
4	83	Vasco Translators V4 ⁴	Vasco	V4-BLK	\$ 409.40	\$ 33,980.20
<u>Shipping should be factored into price as per Section 5 below</u>					TOTAL:	\$134,355.20

CORREA Logistics LLC

PRICING SHEET

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER	MODEL NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	190	Bariatric Cots ¹			\$	\$
2	70	Bariatric Wheelchairs ²	DRIVE - Devilbiss Healthcare	Bariatric Sentra Extra Heavy Duty Wheelchair HCPCS - KP0007	\$ 575	\$ 40250
3	75	Transport Chairs ³	Compass Health Brands	TCA1916BL	\$ 215	\$ 16125
4	83	Vasco Translators V4 ⁴			\$	\$
<u>Shipping should be factored into price as per Section 5 below</u>						

PRICING SHEET

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER	MODEL NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	190	Bariatric Cots ¹	Westcot	WCBPC	\$ 669.45	\$127,195.50
2	70	Bariatric Wheelchairs ²	Drive Medical	STD24ECDDA-ELR	\$ 454.00	\$31,780.00
3	75	Transport Chairs ³	Drive Medical	ATC19-BK	\$182.66	\$13,699.50
4	83	Vasco Translators V4 ⁴	Vasco	V4	\$552.00	\$45,816.00
<u>Shipping should be factored into price as per Section 5 below</u>						

PRICING SHEET

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER	MODEL NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	190	Bariatric Cots ¹	Wescot Bariatric Patient Cot (Decon Mattress, Spring Deck)	IMS-WCBPC	\$401.50	\$76,285.00
2	70	Bariatric Wheelchairs ²				
3	75	Transport Chairs ³	Medline Ultralight Transport Chairs	SKU PF21895	\$200.00	\$15,000
4	83	Vasco Translators V4 ⁴	Vasco Electronics LLC	5903111339920	\$382	\$31,706.00
Shipping should be factored into price as per Section 5 below						

Rapid Removal

PRICING SHEET

ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	MANUFACTURER	MODEL NUMBER	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	190	Bariatric Cots ¹	<i>Integrity Medical Solutions</i>	<i>WCBPC</i>	\$ 581	\$ 110,390
2	70	Bariatric Wheelchairs ²	<i>Everest & Jennings</i>	<i>3G010530</i>	\$ 524.95	\$ 36,746.50
3	75	Transport Chairs ³	<i>DRIVE MEDICAL</i>	<i>ATC</i>	\$ 252	\$ 18,900
4	83	Vasco Translators V4 ⁴	<i>Vasco Electronics</i>	<i>V4</i>	\$ 389	\$ 32,287
<u>Shipping should be factored into price as per Section 5 below</u>						